WRI INDIA

AGENDA

Location:

Date:

Time:

15:00 - 15:05

15:05-15:15

15:15-15:25

15:25-15:35

15:35-16:15

16:15-16:25

16:25-16:30

Zoom
7th September 2021

15:00 to 16:30

Welcome and Brief about Webinar

Solar DRE Technology for Energy Transition and
livelihood

Scalable DREG Technologies

Integration of Mini-Grids in Future

Panel Discussion

Mr. Martin Scherfler, Auroville Consulting
Ms. Veronica, Bitlumen

Mr. Vijay Nirmal, CPI India

Mr. Mrinal Chaudhury, AEDA

Question and Answer

Closing Remark

Vaisakh, WRI India

Dheeraj, WRI India

Ravindra Dolare, EcoZen Solution

Saugatta Dutta, Husk Power

Moderator: Lanvin, WRI India

Vaisakh, WRI India

Naren Pasupalati, WRI India



